Schulname
Gymnasium Ulricianum

Waldschule Egels

Ulrichsgymnasium
Norden

IGS Aurich

IGS Krummhorn-Hinte

Berufsbildende Schulen
I, Aurich

Berufsbildende Schulen
Il, Aurich

Conerus Schule, BBS
Norden

FO6S-GE am Moortief,
Norden

F6S-GE Astrid Lindgren,
Moordorf

FO6S-LE Moordorf

F6S-KM am Extumer
Weg, Aurich
FOS-LE am Extumer
Weg, Aurich

FO0S-GE GroRefehn

Sofortprogramm Schiiler

Sofortprogramm Lehrer

Gesamtbetrag
831.819,00 €
207.737,00 €
606.419,00 €
523.564,00 €
392.600,00 €
544.590,00 €
570.604,00 €

635.997,00 €

68.755,00 €
73.209,00 €
24.582,00 €
79.446,00 €
86.537,00 €

51.055,00 €

4.696.914,00 €

600.670,00 €

490.462,00 €

615.000,00 €
1.188.000,00 €
220.000,00 €
96.500,00 €
605.400,00 €
642.600,00 €
1.054.000,00 €

75.000,00 €

140.000,00 €

140.000,00 €

70.000,00 €

6.005.500,00 €

1.127 Gerate

913 Gerate

Auftrag / Ko.- Planungskoste
Schatzung

1.159.000,00 €

ca. 10 %

115.900,00 €

61.500,00 €

118.800,00 €

22.000,00 €
9.650,00 €
60.540,00 €

64.260,00 €

105.400,00 €

7.500,00 €
14.000,00 €
0,00 €
14.000,00 €
0,00 €

7.000,00 €

600.550,00 €

Ausschreibung /

Umsetzung

2. HJ 2021

1. HJ 2022

Q3 2021, 1. HJ 2022
Q3 u. Q4 2020

+ Q4 2021

Q2 u. Q3 2020
Q4 2020 u. Q1 2021

Q2 2020
2. HJ 2020

Q2 2020
2. HJ 2020

Q1-Q3 2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Q4/2020, Q1/2021
Q3, Q4 2021/

Q1/2022

Anschluss
Glasfaser

15.12.2020

15.12.2020

04.08.2020

20.11.2020

08.12.2020
16.12.2020

15.12.2020

15.12.2020

18.12.2020

14.12.2020

10.04.2020

10.04.2020

21.01.2021

21.01.2021

14.12.2020

Leitungs-
kapazitat

600 M/Bit
300 M/Bit
600 M/Bit

300 M/Bit

je Standort
300 M/Bit

600 M/Bit
600 M/Bit
500 M/Bit
100 M/Bit
100 M/Bit
100 M/Bit
100 M/Bit
100 M/Bit

100 M/Bit



